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UNDERGRADUATE
COLLEGE OF AG. & NAT. RESOURCES Anthony Krolak krolakan@msu.edu Dorcia Chaison chaison@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF ARTS & LETTERS Emily Dumond dumondem@msu.edu Marissa King
Carrie Lewis
Ellen Moll 

kingma17@msu.edu 
clewis@msu.edu
mollelle@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION ARTS AND 
SCIENCES

Lindsay Ranck rancklin@msu.edu Jennifer New
Kari Lopez
Allison Shaw

jnew@msu.edu
schuell8@msu.edu 
shawalli@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Lindsay Ranck rancklin@msu.edu Kristine Bowman
Kristy Chene

klbowman@msu.edu
kdumont@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Asifa Farin farinasi@msu.edu Amanda Idema
Erica Weeks

agidema@msu.edu
fiaskye@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF MUSIC Gee Ngo ngoadria@msu.edu Benjamin Ebener
Talitha Wimberly

ebener@msu.edu
talithat@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCE Gee Ngo ngoadria@msu.edu Lynmarie Posey
Heidi Purdy
Danielle Flores Lopez

poseyl@msu.edu
purdyh@msu.edu
floresd3@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF NURSING Tonya Jamison (grad/prof.) jamiso20@msu.edu Krystal K. Owens kowens@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE Devin Ziegler ziegle74@msu.edu Emily Durbin 
Ken Horne

cdurbin@msu.edu
hornek@msu.edu

ELI BROAD COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Emily Dumond dumondem@msu.edu Shannon Brecheisen
Rich Spreng

brecheisen@broad.msu.edu
sprengri@broad.msu.edu

HONORS COLLEGE Cheryl Whitman
Tyler Simmons

whitman@msu.edu
simmo402@msu.edu

Chris Raisenan
Bess German

chrisr@msu.edu
germanr@msu.edu

JAMES MADISON COLLEGE Gerald  Ducap ducap@msu.edu Jeff Judge
Lindsay Snyder

judgej@msu.edu
thornh12@msu.edu

LYMAN BRIGGS COLLEGE Gerald  Ducap ducap@msu.edu Paola Leon
Niki Rudolph

leonariz@msu.edu
niki@msu.edu

RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE IN ARTS AND 
HUMANITIES

Gerald  Ducap ducap@msu.edu Terese Monberg
Corrine Williams

tmonberg@msu.edu
will4275@msu.edu

UNIVERSITY ADVISING Lindsay Ranck rancklin@msu.edu Stratton Lee
Ebony Green

leestrat@msu.edu 
greeneb1@msu.edu
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GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL
GRADUATE SCHOOL John Garcia garcia11@msu.edu Melissa Del Rio mdelrio@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF HUMAN MEDICINE Tonya Jamison jamiso20@msu.edu Wanda Lipscomb lipscom3@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF LAW Tonya Jamison jamiso20@msu.edu Kathy Fox kathyfox@law.msu.edu

COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE Tonya Jamison
Tony Krolak

jamiso20@msu.edu
krolakan@msu.edu

Katherine Ruger ruger@msu.edu

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE Tonya Jamison jamiso20@msu.edu Hilda Mejia Abreu abreu@msu.edu

OTHER MSU DEPARTMENTS
ATHLETICS Leigh McDougall-Smith mcdoug40@msu.edu Holly Lawson wojtylko@ath.msu.edu

COLLEGE ASSISTANCE MIGRANT PROGRAM (CAMP) John Hulbert hulbert5@msu.edu Elias Lopez lopezel1@msu.edu

EDUCATION ABROAD Leigh McDougall-Smith mcdoug40@msu.edu Lynn Aguado aguado@msu.edu

FOSTERING ACADEMICS AND MENTORING 
EXCELLENCE (FAME)

Lindsay Ranck rancklin@msu.edu Chiquita Whittington fame@msu.edu

MEDICAL LEAVE Matt Lyth lythmatt@msu.edu Brandon Arnold arnol150@msu.edu

OFFICE FOR INTL STUDENTS AND SCHOLARS (OISS) Anthony Krolak krolakan@msu.edu Ismail Adawe adawe@msu.edu

OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS Cheryl Whitman whitman@msu.edu Alex Landen landenal@msu.edu

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER Cheryl Whitman whitman@msu.edu Erin Mattens welsher1@ctlr.msu.edu

OFFICE OF MULTICULTURAL ENRICHMENT 
AND ADVOCACY

Emily Dumond dumondem@msu.edu Murray Edwards edward12@msu.edu

OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSPERSON Cindy Osborne osborn51@msu.edu Ryan Smith smit3034@msu.edu

OFFICE OF UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION Cheryl Whitman whitman@msu.edu Ebony Green greeneb1@msu.edu

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Marshall Rumsey rumseyma@msu.edu Becky Keogh marxr@msu.edu

PATHWAYS PERSISTENCE PROGRAMS (formerly OSS) Emily Dumond dumondem@msu.edu Heather Shea hshea@msu.edu

RESOURCE CENTER FOR PERSONS WITH 
DISABILITIES (RCPD)

Cindy Osborne osborn51@msu.edu Shelby Gombosi
Allen Sheffield

rossshel@msu.edu
sheffi39@msu.edu

RESIDENCE ED. AND HOUSING SERVICES 
(REHS)

Tony Krolak krolakan@msu.edu Christopher Stone-Sewalish
Valerie Lenz

sewalish@msu.edu
romeoval@msu.edu

SATISFACTORY ACADEMIC PROGRESS Devin Ziegler ziegle74@msu.edu - –
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